DICKENS COUNTY APPRAISAL DISTRICT

ELECTRICITY
JAN

FEB
MARCH
APRIL
MAY
JUNE
JULY
AUGUST
SEPT
ocT
NOV
DEC

USAGE KWH
337
675
880
511
397
549
805
615
325
573
361
782

COST
$138.89
$155.02
$176.02
$71.91
$59.29
$76.34
$130.30
$160.62
$129.36
$98.51
$66.90
$128.36

Utility Report 2

WATER
JAN
FEB
MARCH
APRIL
MAY
JUNE
JULY
AUGUST
SEPT
ocT
NOV
DEC

2022

USAGE GALLONS
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COST
$61.00
$61.00
$66.00
$61.00
$61.00
$61.00
$61.00
$61.00
$61.00
$61.00
$61.00
$61.00



