DICKENS COUNTY APPRAISAL DISTRICT	Utility Report 2	2022

ELECTRICITY	USAGE KWH	COST	WATER	USAGE GALLONS	COST
JAN	337	\$138.89	JAN	0	\$61.00
FEB	675	\$155.02	FEB	0	\$61.00
MARCH	880	\$176.02	MARCH	1000	\$66.00
APRIL	511	\$71.91	APRIL	0	\$61.00
MAY	397	\$59.29	MAY	. 0	\$61.00
JUNE	549	\$76.34	JUNE	0	\$61.00
JULY	805	\$130.30	JULY	0	\$61.00
AUGUST	615	\$160.62	AUGUST	0	\$61.00
SEPT	325	\$129.36	SEPT	0	\$61.00
ОСТ	573	\$98.51	ОСТ	0	\$61.00
NOV	361	\$66.90	NOV	0	\$61.00
DEC	782	\$128.36	DEC	0	\$61.00